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Bluth, Kelly Third grade   614-323-9571 kdunham109@gmail.com K-5 (All Subjects) 

Cavicchia, Deanna High School Math   614-523-2423; 
614-202-1641 

dcavic@hotmail.com Alg 1, Alg 2, Pre-Calculus 

Christy, Jody High School 
Science 

Common 
Meeting Place 

614-598-2135   Physical Science, Chemistry, 
Material Science 

Cochran, Allison Kindergarten Westerville Public 
Library 

614-579-0545 aborowitz@gmail.com K-1 Reading/Math 

Considine, Emily 1st Westerville Public 
Library 

  esconsidine@gmail.com K, 1, 2 

Crank, Justice Third Grade Common 
Meeting Place 

614-893-5280 crankja@miamioh.edu K-3 

D'Amico, Hana 2nd Common 
Meeting Place 

  hdamico99@gmail.com K-2 Reading + Math 

Dave Haney Secondary 
Mathematics 

  614-774-8239 dhaney627@gmail.com Middle School AND High School 
Mathematics 

Durr, Jan K-5 Media Center Westerville Public 
Library 

740-972-0781 jdurr2222@gmail.com K-5  ELL 

Ebright, Shelley 5/Science and 
Social Studies 

Sunbury, Ohio 
Library 

740-972-9484   5/Math, Science 

Eshenbaugh, Chrissie Speech 
Therapy/Langua
ge Arts 

  614-519-6488 speaklearnplaytherapy@gmai
l.com 

Speech 
Therapy/Writing/Reading/Langu
age Arts 
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Glaser, Kim Grade Four Westerville Public 
Library 

614-496-6243 kimglaser@me.com All subjects, K-8 

Hill, Janice retired Common 
Meeting Place 

614-204-9787 cndslmom@aol.com 7-12 Grade Reading, Writing 

Himes, Connie retired 1144 Hidden 
Cove 
Court, 
W t ill  

 

614-890-5816 
614-404-2241 

shimes3@columbus.rr.com Gr. 1-5 Math, Reading 

Jennifer Borcila High School 
Intervention 

Galena, Oh or 
Common 
Meeting 
Pl  

614-778-3360 jborcila@gmail.com Reading, Writing, and Math 
Intervention K-12 Executive 
Functioning/Study Skills 7-12 

Kellum, June 3rd grade Common 
Meeting Place  

  mjakellum1@yahoo.com Grades 1-5, Orton-Gillingham 
trained 

Kessler, Emily 2nd grade Westerville Public 
Library 

614-908-0091 mrskesslerteach@gmail.com K-3 all subjects 

Kuisti, Maureen 4th grade ELA     mkuisti1218@gmail.com 3-5 Reading and Writing 

Lee, Angie 4th   614-893-7166 arobteach@hotmail.com 3rd or 4th grade math 

Lewis, Audrey Grade 5 Westerville Public 
Library 

614-843-5320 ajlewis14@gmail.com K-5 

Lewis, Heather ESL K-5 218 Mainsail Dr 614-596-9150 heather.lewis.m@gmail.com All levels of English K-12. 
Reading, Writing, Study Skills, 
Public Speaking, English as a 

  McCartney, Laurie Elementary EL   614-316-1660 mccartnl@wcsoh.org Spanish, all levels 

McDonald, Judith retired   614-395-8867 judithmcdonald11@yahoo.co
m 

PreK-3rd grade Reading 

McQuown, Jason Grade 2   440-309-7622 jasmcquown@yahoo.com Grade K-8 / All Subjects 
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Monteiro, Catherine Reading 
Intervention 
Grades 1-4 

Common 
Meeting Place 

614-361-5033 cathy.monteiro86@gmail.com K-5 Reading 

Myers, Julie 4th/math   614-361-5297 myersja@wcsoh.org 3-5 math 

Nanchuk, Amber 3 Grade 6331 Lake Trail 
Drive 
Westerville, 
OH 43082 

614-477-5157 ambernanchuk@gmail.com K-4 

Nelson, Denice Special 
Education- ELA 

 Common 
Meeting Place 

614-623-6940 deenel2@hotmail.com K-5 

Robinson, Emma Second Grade - 
all subjects 

Common 
Meeting Place 

616-485-0931 emmagraceteach@gmail.co
m 

1st-3rd grade, any subject 

Ronyak, Misty 3 Westerville Public 
Library 

614-483-7992 mistyweir28@yahoo.com K-4, all subjects 

Sadler, Leah retired   614-778-5298 leah.sadler1@gmail.com 6-8/Math 

Stewart-Shenefield, 
Deneen 

Fifth/All Subjects I live in Newark, 
so we 
would 

d t  
  

 
 

 

614-893-8213 deestewart67@yahoo.com Fifth Grade any subject 

Sypek, Erica 3rd Grade Westerville Public 
Library 

614-282-1051 erica.sypek@gmail.com K-5 All Subjects 

Thistlewaite, Paula all elementary 
grades 

  614-271-3857   1st through 5th 

Ullom-Morse, Colin 3rd gen ed Common 
Meeting Place 

614-570-3416 cullommorse@gmail.com 1st-5th 

Wince, Susannah 
(FKA Lee) 

Grades 11-12   614-560-9895 wincelee622@gmail.com College essays 

Woodhouse, Hannah 4 Common 
Meeting Place 

317-800-8620 hwoodhouse27@icloud.com 5-Mar 
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Zimmerman, Angela 4th Westerville Public 
Library 

614-598-2158 zimmermana789@gmail.com pre-k -- 5th 

      

 


